Girls Year 4 Freo Long Bomb

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Participant
Shakaya Harte
Danielle Wardle
Jolie Hendrickson
Cairo Coventry

Boys Year 4 Freo Long Bomb

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Participant
Trent Mcsweeny
Ben Scotson
Beau Randall
Mason Cooper
Jacob Evitt

Girls Year 5 Freo Long Bomb

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Participant

Zoe Smith
Madison Coetzee
Kate Covic

Ffeon Turner

Boys Year 5 Freo Long Bomb

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Participant
William Wiggett
Tom Graham
Wyatt Smith
Bailey Greenslade
Brayden Rowe

Boys Year 6 Freo Long Bomb

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Participant
Egan Brooks
Joel Hill

Blake Boys
Jaxon Saylor
Logon Mackay

Girls Year 6 Freo Long Bomb

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Participant
Pheobe Collard
Mikayla Morrison
Isabella Piccaro
Brianna Hyde

Boys Year 7 Freo Long Bomb

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Participant

Blake East

Lewis Martin
Luke Souris
Jordan Strickland
Jason Turley

School
Donnybrook DHS
Palmyra PS
Tranby College
Mater Christi CPS

School

Forest Crescent PS
Palmyra Primary
South Lake PS
Donnybrook DHS
Lansdale Primary

School

Forest Cresent

Halls Head Primary
Ellenbrook Independent PS
Swan View PS

School

Mount Hawthorn PS
Donnybrook DHS
South Perth PS
Quinns Rock PS
Lansdale Primary

School

North Beach PS

Davallia PS

Helena Valley PS
Ellenbrook Independent PS
Star of the Sea

School

Kondinin PS
Lockridge PS
Mater Christi CPS
Helena Valley PS

School

East Manjimup PS
Richmond PS
Forest Cresent PS
Mt Hawthorn PS
Forest Cresent PS

Distance
24.22
21.5
18.6

Distance
30.62
29.26
28.02
26.47
23.06

Distance
24.38
22.08
20.55
15.79

Distance
34.03
32.04
28.83
28.37
26.71

Distance
36.87
33.2
32.93
31.16
27.71

Distance
32.58
26.63
24.59
26.63

Distance
39.72
38.06
35.52
34.29
31.33



Girls Year 7 Freo Long Bomb
Placing Participant

1st Caitlin Hill

2nd Bryarni Peta
3rd Georgia Burden
4th Taylah Edwards
5th Rikaya Foster

Girls Year 4 Freo Kwik Kick

Placing  Participants

1st Ashleigha Davidson & Danielle Wardle
2nd Manon Rodet & Juliet Ilich

3rd Erin Carlson & Tara Mcnamee

4th Jess Harboro & Angel Walker

Boys Year 4 Freo Kwik Kick

Placing  Participants

1st Callum Robberts& Mitchell Mcgrath
2nd Angus Peace & Tayln Robis

3rd Cameron & Tayln Robis

4th Edward Astil & Aiden Spencer

Girls Year 5 Freo Kwik Kick

Placing  Participants

1st Kielia Smith & Shayla Williams
2nd Stacey Collier & Jacqui Collier
3rd Lilly James & Bridget Ellis

4th Zoe Smith & Partner

Boys 5 Year Freo Kwik

Placing  Participants

1st Blalce Morrissy & Jesse Gordon

2nd Zac Trigwell & Tom Graham

3rd Jacob & Alec

4th Khephten Trehan & Roosevelt William

Girls Year 6 Freo Kwik Kick

Placing  Participants

1st Michaela Hyde & Brianna Hyde
2nd Skye Prentice & Sophie Patience
3rd Jemma Oakley & Brooke Loncar
4th Samatha Gioffre & Julia Pirone

Boys Year 6 Freo Kwik Kick

Placing  Partcipants

1st Micheal Radanovic & Jack Polkinghorne
2nd Rex Kennedy & Noah Weymes

3rd Steele Hall & Daniel Kettle

4th Zane Lewis & Callum Taylor

Girls Year 7 Freo Kwik Kick
Placing  Participants
1st Chelsea Jones & Amber Gordam

School Distance
Lockridge PS 33.26
Waggrakine Primary 31.32
Lansdale Primary 28.9
Halls Head PS 26.79
Bletchley Park PS 23.13
School Score
Palmyra Primary 28
Richmond 12*
Infant Jesus 12*
Woodbridge PS il

School Score
South Perth PS 52
Quinns Rocks Primary 51
Quinns Rocks Primary 46
Richmond 44
School Score
Forest Cresent 30

West Leeming PS 24
Mount Hawthorn PS 22
Forest Cresent 17
School Score
Halls Head PS 61
Donny Brook DHS 60
Woodbridge PS 49
Bateman PS 40
School Score
Helena Valley PS 51

West Leeming PS 45
Australind Primary School 37
Infant Jesus 34
School Score
Mater Christi 73

Australind Primary School 61
Mount Hawthorn Primary

School 60
Richmond 54
School Score
Halls Head PS 49

play off for second (8)
play off for second (3)



2nd Alica Spatara & Georgia Burden
3rd Taylah Eddy & Madison Cosliani
3rd Jenny Brown & Angel Mcdonald

Boys Year 7 Feo Kwik Kick

Placing  Participants

1st Connor Ipsen & Blake East

2nd Roarke Trevenen & Jordan Strickland
3rd Shayden Ryder & Damien Burridge
4th Devin Finn & Ben Wardle

Boys Year 4 Freo Fast Ball

Placing  Participants

1st BJ, Blade, Ben, Devin, Jye, Xavier
Manning, Oscar, Ben, Mitchell, Callum,

2nd Oliver

Cody, Callum, Jake, Takotoh, Aaron,
3rd Eleiot

Girls Year 4 Frep Fast Ball

Placing Participants

1st Amber, Bree, Richelle, Erin, Tara, Jessica

2nd Tayla, Keira, Jolie, Isabelle, Daisy, Manon
Goly, Alica, Sofia, Brooke, Isabella.R,

3rd Linda

Girls Year 5 Freo Fast Ball
Placing  Participants
Abbey Gilmour, Anne Marie White, Gislle
1st Scutti, Molly Smith
Zoe Smith, Shayla Williams, Kielin Smith,
Hayley Ruane, Khia Phillips, Anais

2nd Wybenga
Polly Redburn, Sarah Brown, Talia
3rd Hudson, Shanae Gaberielson

Boys Year 5 Freo Fast Ball

Placing  Participants
Noah Landau, Aryan Mohanty, Blake

1st Long, Ethan Roberts, Wyatt Smith
Elyjah Pine-Judson, Quinn Amos, Shae
Barter, Bailey Greenslade, Robbie

2nd Wickens, Noah Tonkin
Dylan Hayes, Jarrad Mckay,Mohammad
Fatlawi, Ali Fatlawi, Zach Gourgaud,
3rd Bradley D'souza

Girls Year 6 Freo Fast Ball

Placing  Participants

Eloise Annera, Darcy Thompson, Jade

Thompson, Lucy Ford, Anna Walter,
1st Angali McGrath

Rachel Hall, Tahlia McSweeny, Shanae
2nd Crudeli

Tiernan O'connell, Hannah Payne
Chidlow, Catie Grant, Tenae Manfredi,
3rd Danielle Coombe

Landsdale Primary
Forest Cresent
Austrlind Primary School

School

East Manjimup Primary
Mount Hawthorn PS
Halls Head PS

Palmyra Primary

School
Palmyra PS

South Perth PS

Tranby PS

School
Quinns Rock
Tranby PS/ South Perth PS

South Perth PS

School

South Perth

Forest Cresent

Star of the Sea

School

South Perth

Quinns Rocks Primary

Forest Cresent

School

South Perth

Forest Cresent

Star of the Sea

44
35
30

Score
75
71
62
56



Boys Year 6 Freo Fast Ball

Placing  Participants School
Wyatt Smith, Alex Mirrovic, Matt Van
Bueren, Liam Skinner, Nar Buchanan,

1st Ryan Airken South Perth
Isabella Barhelr, Isabella Piccaro, Ben
2nd Monlerro, Micheal Ranonvic, Mater Christi

Lloyd Fletcher, Cody Brightwell, Marcus
Highet, Bradley Highet, Cameron Hill,
3rd Tyler Walker Lockridge

Girls Year 7 Freo Fast Ball

Placing Participants School
Ajla, Sofia, Caitlin, Mikayla, Bosa,
1st Katarina Lockridge PS
2nd Taylah Eddy, Maddi Coslani, Tayah coats  Forest Crescent PS

Boys Year 7 Freo Fast Ball

Placing School
Blake East, Callan Kezich, Connor Ipsen,
Corey Johnson Braden Wilson, Liam

1st Edwards East Manjimup
Luke Souris, Brad Dixon, Jaxon Turley,

2nd Liam Trochet Forest Cresent
Iziah Hotereni, Adrian Hardy, Josh

3rd Healey, Zayar Walker, Dom Bellissims Lockridge

Photography from the event can be sourced via: www.lukebakerphoto.com/dockers-game-day



