Girls Year 4 Freo Long Bomb

Placing	Participant	School	Distance
1st	Shakaya Harte	Donnybrook DHS	24.22
2nd	Danielle Wardle	Palmyra PS	21.5
3rd	Jolie Hendrickson	Tranby College	18.6
4th	Cairo Coventry	Mater Christi CPS	

Boys Year 4 Freo Long Bomb

Placing	Participant	School	Distance
1st	Trent Mcsweeny	Forest Crescent PS	30.62
2nd	Ben Scotson	Palmyra Primary	29.26
3rd	Beau Randall	South Lake PS	28.02
4th	Mason Cooper	Donnybrook DHS	26.47
5th	Jacob Evitt	Lansdale Primary	23.06

Girls Year 5 Freo Long Bomb

Placing	Participant	School	Distance
1st	Zoe Smith	Forest Cresent	24.38
2nd	Madison Coetzee	Halls Head Primary	22.08
3rd	Kate Covic	Ellenbrook Independent PS	20.55
4th	Ffeon Turner	Swan Vi <mark>ew</mark> PS	15.79

Boys Year 5 Freo Long Bomb

Placing	Participant	School	Distance
1st	William Wiggett	Mount Hawthorn PS	34.03
2nd	Tom Graham	Donnybrook DHS	32.04
3rd	Wyatt Smith	South Perth PS	28.83
4th	Bailey Greenslade	Quinns Rock PS	28.37
5th	Brayden Rowe	Lansdale Primary	26.71

Boys Year 6 Freo Long Bomb

Placing	Participant	School	Distance
1st	Egan Brooks	North Beach PS	36.87
2nd	Joel Hill	Davallia PS	33.2
3rd	Blake Boys	Helena Valley PS	32.93
4th	Jaxon Saylor	Ellenbrook Independent PS	31.16
5th	Logon Mackay	Star of the Sea	27.71

Girls Year 6 Freo Long Bomb

	<u> </u>		
Placing	Participant	School	Distance
1st	Pheobe Collard	Kondinin PS	32.58
2nd	Mikayla Morrison	Lockridge PS	26.63
3rd	Isabella Piccaro	Mater Christi CPS	24.59
4th	Brianna Hyde	Helena Valley PS	26.63

Boys Year 7 Freo Long Bomb

buys rea	ai / Fleo Lolig Dollin		
Placing	Participant	School	Distance
1st	Blake East	East Manjimup PS	39.72
2nd	Lewis Martin	Richmond PS	38.06
3rd	Luke Souris	Forest Cresent PS	35.52
4th	Jordan Strickland	Mt Hawthorn PS	34.29
5th	Jason Turley	Forest Cresent PS	31.33

Girls Year 7 Freo Long Bomb Placing **Participant** School Distance 1st Caitlin Hill Lockridge PS 33.26 2nd Bryarni Peta Waggrakine Primary 31.32 3rd Georgia Burden Lansdale Primary 28.9 4th Taylah Edwards Halls Head PS 26.79 5th Rikaya Foster Bletchley Park PS 23.13 Girls Year 4 Freo Kwik Kick **Placing Participants** School Score 1st Ashleigha Davidson & Danielle Wardle Palmyra Primary 28 2nd Manon Rodet & Juliet Ilich Richmond 12* play off for second (8) 3rd Erin Carlson & Tara Mcnamee Infant Jesus 12* play off for second (3) 4th Jess Harboro & Angel Walker Woodbridge PS 1 **Boys Year 4 Freo Kwik Kick** School **Placing Participants** Score South Perth PS 1st Callum Robberts& Mitchell Mcgrath 52 51 2nd Angus Peace & Tayln Robis **Quinns Rocks Primary** 3rd Cameron & TayIn Robis **Quinns Rocks Primary** 46 4th Edward Astil & Aiden Spencer Richmond 44 Girls Year 5 Freo Kwik Kick **Placing Participants** School Score 1st Kielia Smith & Shayla Williams **Forest Cresent** 30 Stacey Collier & Jacqui Collier 2nd West Leeming PS 24 Mount Hawthorn PS 3rd Lilly James & Bridget Ellis 22 Zoe Smith & Partner **Forest Cresent** 17 4th **Boys 5 Year Freo Kwik Placing Participants** School Score Blalce Morrissy & Jesse Gordon Halls Head PS 1st 61 2nd Zac Trigwell & Tom Graham **Donny Brook DHS** 60 3rd Jacob & Alec Woodbridge PS 49 4th Khephten Trehan & Roosevelt William Bateman PS 40 Girls Year 6 Freo Kwik Kick Placing **Participants** School Score Michaela Hyde & Brianna Hyde Helena Valley PS 51 1st Skye Prentice & Sophie Patience 45 2nd West Leeming PS 3rd Jemma Oakley & Brooke Loncar **Australind Primary School** 37 4th Samatha Gioffre & Julia Pirone Infant Jesus 34

Boys Ye	ar 6 Freo Kwik Kick		
Placing	Partcipants	School	Score
1st	Micheal Radanovic & Jack Polkinghorne	Mater Christi	73
2nd	Rex Kennedy & Noah Weymes	Australind Primary School	61
		Mount Hawthorn Primary	
3rd	Steele Hall & Daniel Kettle	School	60
4th	7ane Lewis & Callum Taylor	Richmond	54

Girls Year 7 Freo Kwik Kick

Placing	Participants	School	Score
1st	Chelsea Jones & Amber Gordam	Halls Head PS	49

DOCKERS

2nd	Alica Spatara & Georgia Burden	Landsdale Primary	44
3rd	Taylah Eddy & Madison Cosliani	Forest Cresent	35
3rd	Jenny Brown & Angel Mcdonald	Austrlind Primary School	30
Boys Ye	ar 7 Feo Kwik Kick		
Placing	Participants	School	Score
1st	Connor Ipsen & Blake East	East Manjimup Primary	75
2nd	Roarke Trevenen & Jordan Strickland	Mount Hawthorn PS	71
3rd	Shayden Ryder & Damien Burridge	Halls Head PS	62
4th	Devin Finn & Ben Wardle	Palmyra Primary	56
Roys Ve	ar 4 Freo Fast Ball		
Placing	Participants	School	
1st	BJ, Blade, Ben, Devin, Jye, Xavier	Palmyra PS	
130	Manning, Oscar, Ben, Mitchell, Callum,	ramiyars	
2nd	Oliver	South Perth PS	
	Cody, Callum, Jake, Takotoh, Aaron,	Journal of the Land of the Lan	
3rd	Eleiot	Tranby PS	
Girls Ye	ar 4 Frep Fast Ball		
Placing	Participants	School	
1st	Amber, Bree, Richelle, Erin, Tara, Jessica	Quinns Rock	
2nd	Tayla, Keira, Jolie, Isabelle, Daisy, Manon	Tranby PS/ South Perth PS	
3rd	Goly, Alica, Sofia, Brooke, Isabella.R, Linda	South Perth PS	
Girls Ve	ar 5 Freo Fast Ball		
Placing	Participants	School	
riacing	Abbey Gilmour, Anne Marie White, Gislle	School	
1st	Scutti, Molly Smith	South Perth	
130	Zoe Smith, Shayla Williams, Kielin Smith,	South Fertil	
	Hayley Ruane, Khia Phillips, Anais		
2nd	Wybenga	Forest Cresent	
ZIIG	Polly Redburn, Sarah Brown, Talia	rorest eresent	
3rd	Hudson, Shanae Gaberielson	Star of the Sea	
-	ar 5 Freo Fast Ball		
Placing	Participants	School	
	Noah Landau, Aryan Mohanty, Blake		
1st	Long, Ethan Roberts, Wyatt Smith	South Perth	
	Elyjah Pine-Judson, Quinn Amos, Shae		
	Barter, Bailey Greenslade, Robbie		
2nd	Wickens, Noah Tonkin	Quinns Rocks Primary	
	Dylan Hayes, Jarrad Mckay, Mohammad		
	Fatlawi, Ali Fatlawi, Zach Gourgaud,		
3rd	Bradley D'souza	Forest Cresent	
	ar 6 Freo Fast Ball		
Placing	Participants	School	
	Eloise Annera, Darcy Thompson, Jade		
	Thompson, Lucy Ford, Anna Walter,	DEMANTLE	
1st	Angali McGrath	South Perth	
	Rachel Hall, Tahlia McSweeny, Shanae	SALTI	
2nd	Crudeli	Forest Cresent	
	Tiernan O'connell, Hannah Payne		
2!	Chidlow, Catie Grant, Tenae Manfredi,	Ctor of the Coe	
1 10 01	LIBRIANO LA COMPA	LTOK OF THO LOO	

Star of the Sea

3rd

Danielle Coombe

Boys Year 6 Freo Fast Ball

Placing Participants School
Wyatt Smith, Alex Mirrovic, Matt Van
Bueren, Liam Skinner, Nar Buchanan,

1st Ryan Airken

Isabella Barhelr, Isabella Piccaro, Ben

2nd Monlerro, Micheal Ranonvic,

Lloyd Fletcher, Cody Brightwell, Marcus

Highet, Bradley Highet, Cameron Hill,

3rd Tyler Walker

South Perth

Mater Christi

Lockridge

Girls Year 7 Freo Fast Ball

Placing Participants School

Ajla, Sofia, Caitlin, Mikayla, Bosa,

Katarina Lockridge PS

2nd Taylah Eddy, Maddi Coslani, Tayah coats Forest Crescent PS

Boys Year 7 Freo Fast Ball

Placing School

1st

Blake East, Callan Kezich, Connor Ipsen,

Corey Johnson Braden Wilson, Liam

1st Edwards

Luke Souris, Brad Dixon, Jaxon Turley,

2nd Liam Trochet

Iziah Hotereni, Adrian Hardy, Josh

3rd Healey, Zayar Walker, Dom Bellissims

East Manjimup

Forest Cresent

Lockridge

Photography from the event can be sourced via: www.lukebakerphoto.com/dockers-game-day



FREMANTLE
DOCKERS